February 2015
Fork Bushings Applications
Description Fits  Measurements Part No.
OUTER FORK BUSHING MARZOCCHI 35mm 35x38x15 SKTI35M
OUTER FORK BUSHING KAYABA 36mm 36x40x12 SKTI36K
OUTER FORK BUSHING SHOWA 37mm 37x41x12 SKTI37S
OUTER FORK BUSHING KAYABA 43mm 43x47x12 SKTI43K
OUTER FORK BUSHING WP 43mm 43x47x12 SKTI43W
OUTER FORK BUSHING VECCHIE WP 43mm 00-02 43x47x20 SKTI43WO
OUTER FORK BUSHING MARZOCCHI 45mm 45x50x15 SKTI45M
OUTER FORK BUSHING KAYABA 46mm 46x50x12 SKTI46K
OUTER FORK BUSHING VECCHIE KAYABA 46KO 46x50x15 SKTI46KO
OUTER FORK BUSHING SHOWA 47mm 47x51x15 SKTI47S
OUTER FORK BUSHING KAYABA 48mm 48x52x15 SKTI48K
OUTER FORK BUSHING MARZOCCHI 48mm 48x52x15 SKTI48M
OUTER FORK BUSHING SHOWA 48mm 48x52x15 SKTI48S
OUTER FORK BUSHING WP 48mm 48x52x12 SKTI48W
OUTER FORK BUSHING SHOWA 49mm 49x52x15 SKTI49S
OUTER FORK BUSHING MARZOCCHI 50mm 50x55x15 SKTI50M
INNER FORK BUSHING MARZOCCHI 35mm 34x36x15 SKTE35M
INNER FORK BUSHING KAYABA 36mm 35x37x20 SKTE36K
INNER FORK BUSHING SHOWA 37mm 36x38x20 SKTE37S
INNER FORK BUSHING KAYABA 43mm 42x44x20 SKTE43K
INNER FORK BUSHING WP 43mm 42x44x20 SKTE43W
INNER FORK BUSHING MARZOCCHI 45mm 44x47x20 SKTE45M
INNER FORK BUSHING KAYABA 46mm 45x47x20 SKTE46K
INNER FORK BUSHING SHOWA 47mm 46x48x20 SKTE47S
INNER FORK BUSHING KAYABA 48mm 47x49x20 SKTE48K
INNER FORK BUSHING MARZOCCHI 48mm 47x49x20 SKTE48M
INNER FORK BUSHING SHOWA 48mm 47x49x20 SKTE48S
INNER FORK BUSHING WP 48mm 47x49x20 SKTE48W
INNER FORK BUSHING SHOWA 49mm 48x50x20 SKTE49S
INNER FORK BUSHING MARZOCCHI 50mm 49x51x20 SKTE50M
Level 2, Factory 1 Edols Place
North Geelong, Victoria 3215 Australia
Ph: (03) 52 787 273 Fax: (03) 52 783 935